Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised November 2025
APPLICATION
Leviton Cat 6A Stranded Patch Cords give optimum
performance when used as part of a Leviton Cat 6A cabling
system, either UTP or shielded. The low-profile and compact
boot design makes these patch cords an excellent choice

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
AC6PCFxxx-yCCHB-Pzz
A
C
6PC
Fxxx-yC
C
H
B
-Pzz
PART NUMBERS
Description Part Number
Cat 6A Stranded 4 Pair RJ-45 Blade Patch Cords,
LSOH IEC 332.1 Sheathed Cables, .5 m, GREENPACK™ of 24 cords AC6PCF005-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A Stranded 4 Pair RJ-45 Blade Patch Cords,
LSOH IEC 332.1 Sheathed Cables, 1.0 m, GREENPACK of 24 cords AC6PCF010-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A Stranded 4 Pair RJ-45 Blade Patch Cords,
LSOH IEC 332.1 Sheathed Cables, 1.5 m, GREENPACK of 24 cords AC6PCF015-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A Stranded 4 Pair RJ-45 Blade Patch Cords,
LSOH IEC 332.1 Sheathed Cables, 2.0 m, GREENPACK of 24 cords AC6PCF020-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A Stranded 4 Pair RJ-45 Blade Patch Cords,
LSOH IEC 332.1 Sheathed Cables, 3.0m, GREENPACK of 24 cords AC6PCF030-yCCHB-P24
Cat 6A Stranded 4 Pair RJ-45 Blade Patch Cords,
LSOH IEC 332.1 Sheathed Cables, 5.0 m, GREENPACK of 12 cords AC6PCF050-yCCHB-P12
y = Standard range of colors: Red (1), White (3), Blue (4), Green (5), Yellow (6), and Gray (8)
K25 SS1224-EU-ME ENv4
6.00 mm
Length in meters